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#1 ) CEI{TERFIRE - IRON SIGHTS #:I1 ) RIMFIRE HAI{DGUH-IRON SIGHTS

#1 BRET
#2 DAN
#3 JOAI{NE
4 BOB
5 EDWARD C.
6 J.L.
7 TIM
8 RUSSELL W.
g SHAWN

10 EDGAR A.
11 JERRY

#3) S E M I

ADAMS
KNIOWSKI
$,ADBELL
NALE
NEUBURGER
NEWPORT
McENTIRE
GRAY
NEWPORT
WI NELAND
ZUKOWSKI

#1 BRET
#2 BOB

#3 TODD
#4 CARL
5 KEiTH
6 DAN
7 TIM
U tJ]VIU
g RYAN

10 FRANK W.
1 1 RUSSELL W.,,2 DOUG
I3 SHAWN
14 ANDREW

r-15 BRiANNA
16 EDGAR A,

ADAMS
NALE
FOULK
PELINO
MASSING
KNIOWSKI
McENTIRE
KIMES
BENEK
POGEL
GRAY
COPELAND
IRELAND
I RELAND
MOSE$
WI NELAND

AUTG

?0
1g
19
19
19
I9
13
12
11
I
g
7
7
6
2
z

T9
17
'17

16
1e
11
11
10
I
7
3

#1
#2

3
4
5
6
7

fa

KEITH
HAROLD
SHAWN W.
JOHN
SAM
EDWARD
ROGER
NATHAN

MAS5 t t\lr,
SEBER JR.
SM I T}.i
KLESZCZOWSKI
WADDELL
CURTiS
LEOPOLD
COSGROVE

14
7

19
12
10

6
c
5
4
0

#13I RIMFIRE HAHDGUIII - Y O U T H

#1 DARREN SPAI{GLER
#2 MADELINE KEIL

#14) RIMFIRE HANDGUN.S E N I O R

#4) CEHTERFIRE - SCOPE 19
I

#1
a

AL
HAROLD

KONI ECZNY
SEBER SR.

#T MATT
#2 DAN
#S BOB
#4 SHARON
#5 TERRY L.
S MARY
7 RICH
8 GARYg DAVID

1O CARL
T1 BILL
12 PHILLIP
13 RICK
14 JOHN
1S DANIEL
I6 EDWARD
17 TARA
18 JERRY

Flg KATRINA

REASH
KNIOWSKI
NALE
HAREGS I N

REITZ
REI TZ
WADDELL
WIANT
HESS
PELINO
BATSON
McCLI NTON
PASKE
K LTbZUZUWSNI
BOLDORFF
CURTIS
REITZ
ZUKOWSKI
JACKMAN

UAI-(L
BRET
EDGAR A"

FELINCI
ADAMS
WINELAND

41
40
30

28
23

#1
2
3

#1
#2

23
23
22
2t
21
20
1g
19
18
17
15
15
15
15
15
12
I
I
I

#2I ) RIMFIRE RIFLE . IROIU SIGHTS

#23) RIMFtrRE RIFLE - Y O U T H
a

SPANGLER
KEI L

DARREN
MADELI NE

#28) RIMFIRE RIFT.E GOLF-S C O P E

#6) CENTERFIRE.SENIOR

#1 BOB
*2 TROY
#3 RYAN
4 GARY
5 CARL

NALE
STEVENS
nrilrt/IfC.t\ltrn
WIANT
PELINO

C. NEUBURGER
LU5UKUV t
LTUi'ULU
YURISIC
LEOPOLD

23
25
26
26
30
31
32
33
35
50

6
7
I
g

10

#1
2
3
4

AL
JAMES
BI LL
HAROLD

2(J-1

KONI ECZNY
LEOPOLD
BATSON
SEBER SR.

7 B LA,C t<

AL'G 27

22
15
14
12

EDWARD
NATHAN
ROGER
ct-tAD
JAMES

ASH COIV|PE-T I -T I ON SCH EI}L' LE

sE P-r 4,4 ocT 22,



-:l

#22\ RIhIFIRE RIFLE . S G O L.E---#I?IRTMFI&E HAI{DSUN - S$ ,p. P E -

25
?5
24
24
3,t*

e3
23
23
22
?,1

21
21
21
2',t
20
?0
2A
20
2A
20
't9
1g
19
18
18
t7
17
r6
1S
15
1S
14
13
12
12
11
10
r0
10
o
5
s

#t R0$l
#1 frIATT
#O BRET
#3 DOUG

#s JoE
#O TERRY L,
#T BOB
#8 TIM
#g JOANNE
1O PHILLIF
1I CHERYL
12 RICH
t s JoHll
14 GARY
{5 APRIL
1A CAfiL
17 TARA
18 STEPHET{

E19 DANIEL, 2A DAVID
21 I{RISTY
22 CHAD
2g JAMES
24 RICK
2S COURTNEY
?fr $HAWN l{.
27 JONAH
28 MARY
Eg HAROLS
30 JOHI'I
31 TARA
92 EDI''ARD
33 ROIITALD
34 KATRINA
35 ROGER
36 NATHAN
37 OELLg8 EDWARD C.
39 RUTH
4O GfiEG
41 JERRY
42 BETH

WI NKt-E
REASH
ADA[4S
EDNEY
MATASY
REITZ
NALE
McENTI RE
WADDELL
McCLtr NTOT{

WlNKLE
WADDELL
REA
WIANT
HUTCHESON
PELI I{O
SPANGLER
SPANGLER
BOLDCIRFF
HESS
WOLF
YURIS I C
LEOPOLD
FASKE
WIANT
SMITH
McDOhIALD
REITZ
SEBER JR.
KLESZCZOI{SKI
REITZ
CURTIS
MI LO
JACKMAf{
LEOFOLD
COSGROVE
NEELY
NEUBURGER
NEELY
KEI L
ZUKOlr\,SKI
KEI L

#1 OGUG

#2 BOB
#3 DANI EI- L .

#+ RUSSELi* W.

#5 CHAD
#6 APRIL
#T PHILLIF
#6 ANDRE$J

#g GARY
f1O KYAN
11 TROY
12 TfiSD
13 JOi"tN
14 BART
1S MATTHTW
16 CARL
1T JONAH
18 SAM
19 DOftALD
2A PHtr I.
21 JOE
e2 TIh{
23 BfirAhlhlA
24 ilTATHAru
25 JOSEPH N.
?6 JOHhi
27 JULIE
28 RONALD
2S i{&ISTY
3O TAftA
31 $I{AWN W.
32 ffREG
33 EDGAR A,
34 ROGER
35 ID}IIARS C 

"

36 SFIAWN

37 CHUCK
38 STEpI-lEN
39 COURTruEY
,TO Dtr VI D

{41 JEFFREY
42 DELL
43 *YLAtt
44 BETH

( as RUTH
' 4e ASiiloN

4T F-RANK W.
48 JAMES

EDNTY
NALE
MURRY
6RAY
YURlSIC
H[JTCH[5OI{
McCLIltiTOhl
I RELANil
i{II ANT
BENEK
STEVENS
FOULK
AI\iOERSOT
WI NELANO
WI fiJEI-A}dD
PELINO
McDONALD
WADDELL.
oLAl-{
Ai\IDERS*AI
MATASY
fvlcfiNTi RE
NOSES
CCSGROVE
SHILLITO
REA
WI EJELAND
MI I.O
UISLF
SFANGLER
SMITH
KEI L
WI NELAND
L.FOPOLD
NHUBURGEM
I RELANO
KEBERT
$PANGLER
WI ANT i

KIMES
FREEfulAN
NET[-Y
REED
KEI L
NEEI.Y
P I ERCE
PGGTL
LHCIPOLM

48
47
46
It6
44
43
4S
43
43
4$
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
3g
38
gB
38
37
37
37
37
s7
37
37
35
33
33
31
31
31
3S
29
28
28
a8
27
?s
24
24
21
3CI

ASH. WE HAD
AT BI-ACK

BUT AT LEAST

76 PEOPLE STiOT IS7 COMFETITION ROUNDS DURiNG THE JULY SHOOT AT BLACK
2 PERFECT SCORES FOR THE MONTH, BOTH IN CLASS #12. IT WAS A NICE DAY
ASH, MAYBE A LITTLE COOL AFID OVERCAST FOR THE FIRST COUPLE OF HOURS
IT DIDIII'T RAIN. THE AFTERNOON WAS HOT AND HUMID, OH WEI.L !

THE F IN FRONT OF THE POSITiON NijMBER Of{ THE SCORE SHEET MEANS YOUIVE WON A FREE
SHOOT AT BLACK ASH OR $5.00, YOUR CI-iOICE.

PLEASE_ PLEASE-PLEASE- PLEASE_ P LEASE- PLEASE- PLEASE- PLEASE- PLEASE- PLEASE- PLEASE

MAKE SURE THE SCORE CARD THAT YOUR GIVEN IS FOR THE CLASS YOU WANT TO SHOOT IN.


